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OTTAVIANI INVITATIONAL - 4/13/2013

HAVERHILL MA

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Andover ANDO 87

 2 Lowell LOWE 76

 3 Bishop Guertin BISH 56

 4 Central Catholic CENT 45

 5 Billerica BILL 41

 5 Timberlane TIMB 41

 7 Danvers DANV 37

 8 Plymouth South PLYM 30

 9 Tewksbury TEWK 23

 10 Haverhill HAVE 18

 11 Methuen METH 16

 12 Somerville SOME 15

 12 Chelmsford CHEL 15

 12 Nashua South NASH 15

 15 Marian MARI 10

 15 Arlington Catholic ARLI 10

 15 Lawrence LAWR 10

 18 Dracut DRAC 5

 19 Saint Mary's (Lynn) SAIN 4

 20 Triton TRIT 3

 557.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Reading READ 99

 2 Central Catholic CENT 88

 3 Peabody PEAB 43

 4 Whitman-Hanson WHIT 36 . 50

 5 Billerica BILL 36

 6 Marshfield MARS 31

 6 Andover ANDO 31

 8 Dracut DRAC 27

 9 Danvers DANV 26

 10 Tewksbury TEWK 25

 11 Manchester Memorial MANC 21 . 50

 12 Haverhill HAVE 21

 13 Londonderry LOND 19

 14 Lawrence LAWR 17

 15 Somerville SOME 16

 16 Methuen METH 15

 17 Plymouth South PLYM 10

 18 Nashua South NASH 9

 19 Triton TRIT 8

 19 Saint Mary's (Lynn) SAIN 8

 21 Bishop Guertin BISH 4
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OTTAVIANI INVITATIONAL - 4/13/2013

HAVERHILL MA

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 21 Chelmsford CHEL 4

 23 Arlington Catholic ARLI 2

 597.00Total


